SCHUTZENGAU EICHSTATT
GAUMEISTERSCHAFT 2026
Bogen WA Halle

Eichstitt 08/09 November 2025

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve

1. Tauberfeld 1 El 2C
2A
1C

2. Tauberfeld 2 El 3B
3A
2D

Mannschaftsergebnis : Compound

1. Tauberfeld 1 EI 6A
5C
5B

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen

1. Pfalzpaint 2 EI 6A
4D
4C

2. Pfalzpaint 1 ElI 6B

1D
1B

Gedruckt: 09.11.2025/16:34:38

Stampfer, Felix
Schenn, Rolf
Iberl, Michael

Korber, Magdalena
Iberl, Antonia
Waldhier, Michael

Korber, Christian
Irmer, Florian
Hirsch, Tobias

Kammerer, Anne-Marie
Schneider, Christian
Netter, Andreas

Kettner, Peter
Kettner, Patrick
Kettner, Nicolas

465
459
520

449
388
437

555
544
519

392
439
448

422
450
355

1444

1274

1618

1279

1227

Seite: 1



