

SCHÜTZENGAU EICHSTÄTT

GAUMEISTERSCHAFT 2026

Bogen WA Halle

Eichstätt 08/09 November 2025



Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve

1. Tauberfeld 1	EI	2C	Stampfer, Felix	465	1444
		2A	Schenn, Rolf	459	
		1C	Iberl, Michael	520	
2. Tauberfeld 2	EI	3B	Körber, Magdalena	449	1274
		3A	Iberl, Antonia	388	
		2D	Waldhier, Michael	437	

Mannschaftsergebnis : Compound

1. Tauberfeld 1	EI	6A	Körber, Christian	555	1618
		5C	Irmer, Florian	544	
		5B	Hirsch, Tobias	519	

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen

1. Pfalzpaint 2	EI	6A	Kammerer, Anne-Marie	392	1279
		4D	Schneider, Christian	439	
		4C	Netter, Andreas	448	
2. Pfalzpaint 1	EI	6B	Kettner, Peter	422	1227
		1D	Kettner, Patrick	450	
		1B	Kettner, Nicolas	355	